Surge-Trap® PCB Socket
Surge Protection Components for OEM Designers / DS-PCB-SOCKET-02-0519_EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 1
M
E
R
S
E

s
d
at
as
he
et
.
PRODUCT RANGE
Photovoltaic (DC)
Catalog
number
Item
number Ucpv Remote
Cartridge No
L-N
SB-PCB-1000PV-M 83050133 1000 VDC Yes SP2-40K1000V-PV
SB-PCB-1500PV-M 83050135 1500 VDC Yes SP2-40K1500V-PV
SB-PCB-1000PV-M
AC
Catalog
number
Item
number Uc Remote
Cartridge No
L-N
SB-PCB-275V-M 83050119 275 V Yes SP2-40K275V
SB-PCB-320V-M 83050121 320 V Yes SP2-40K320V
SB-PCB-440V-M 83050123                        440 V Yes SP2-40K440V
SB-PCB-750V-M 83050127 750 V Yes SP2-30K750V
SB-PCB-275V-M
DIMENSIONS
1 Pole 1 Pole